
Institution Open Day Date Virtual Tour Early Offers
Griffith University Sunday 13 August 2023 - Gold Coast and Nathan Yes

Griffith University Southbank Sunday 21 May 2023  - Southbank (Creative arts open day)

Queensland Unversity of Technology (QUT) Sunday 30 July 2023 - Gardens Point and Kelvin Grove campuses Yes

University of Queensland (UQ) Sunday 6 August 2023 - St Lucia

TBC- Gatton

Secure your place 

at UQ

James Cook University Campus tours available all year, book Yes

University of Southern Queensland Sunday 13 August 2023 - Springfield

Sunday 13 August 2023 - Ipswich

Sunday 20 August 2023 - Toowoomba

Yes

Bond University Virtual open day 29 April 2023

On campus Saturday 29 July 2023
Yes

University of the Sunshine Coast Sunday 23 July 2023  - Moreton Bay

Sunday 16 July 2023 -  Sippy Downs

Yes

Australian Catholic University Saturday 26 August 2023 Yes

Southern Cross University Online: from 8 July 2023 - discover.scu.edu.au 

Sunday 6 August 2023 - Gold Coast

Sunday 10 August 2023 - Lismore

Sunday 13 August 2023 - Coffs Harbour

Yes

CQ University Thursday 10 August 2023 - Bundaberg

Thursday 10 August 2023 - Cairns

Thursday 24 August 2023 - Gladstone

Saturday 5 August 2023 - Mackay

Sunday 20 August 2023 - Rockhampton

Thursday 17 August 2023 - Townsville

Saturday 31 August 2023 - Virtual

Yes

Torrens University Saturday 12 August 2023 - Fortitude Valley

Virtual Open Days

Tuesday 15 August 2023

Saturday 19 August 2023

Yes

JMC Saturday 27 May 2023 Yes

University Open Days 2023

https://www.griffith.edu.au/
https://www.griffith.edu.au/apply/guaranteed-admission-scheme/early-offer
https://www.griffith.edu.au/creative-arts-open-day
https://www.griffith.edu.au/creative-arts-open-day
https://www.qut.edu.au/
https://www.qut.edu.au/study/applying/year-12-early-offer-scheme
https://www.uq.edu.au/
https://study.uq.edu.au/stories/guarantee-your-place-uq
https://study.uq.edu.au/stories/guarantee-your-place-uq
https://www.jcu.edu.au/
https://www.jcu.edu.au/year-12/early-offer
https://www.usq.edu.au/
https://www.usq.edu.au/study/apply/adjustment-factor-pathways/early-offer
https://bond.edu.au/
https://bond.edu.au/future-students/study-bond/how-apply/undergraduate-admissions-criteria/2023-year-12-entry
https://www.usc.edu.au/
https://www.usc.edu.au/study/how-to-apply/pathways-to-study/pathways-from-year-12/early-offer-guarantee#:~:text=USC's%20Early%20Offer%20Guarantee%20means,you're%20sorted%20for%202023.
https://www.acu.edu.au/
https://www.acu.edu.au/study-at-acu/admission-pathways/acu-guarantee
https://www.scu.edu.au/
https://www.scu.edu.au/early-offer/
https://www.cqu.edu.au/
https://www.cqu.edu.au/courses/future-students/future-study-options/high-school-to-uni-and-tafe/principals-recommendation-scheme
https://www.torrens.edu.au/en/
https://www.torrens.edu.au/en/how-to-apply/early-entry-program
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/our-courses/
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/how-to-apply/domestic-students/early-entry/#:~:text=Apply%20through%20JMC's%20Early%20Entry,even%20sit%20your%20final%20exams!
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0-DnEHq8_wk
https://www.qut.edu.au/
https://www.uq.edu.au/
https://www.jcu.edu.au/
https://bond.edu.au/
https://www.usc.edu.au/
https://www.acu.edu.au/
https://www.scu.edu.au/
https://www.cqu.edu.au/
https://www.torrens.edu.au/en/
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/our-courses/
https://www.usq.edu.au/

